Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — Goodwin Reservoir Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 11/10/2024
October 2024
STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN
525
1 359.83 525 0 957 0 254 454 327
2 359.83 525 0 871 0 253 374 327
3 359.82 524 -1 794 0 253 363 265
4 359.83 525 1 782 0 253 365 251
5 359.83 525 0 790 0 255 377 240
6 359.83 525 0 717 0 253 327 221
7 359.83 525 0 692 0 254 280 247
8 359.86 527 2 680 0 289 261 213
9 359.99 536 9 883 0 459 278 232
10 360.29 557 21 1,279 0 888 282 206
11 360.42 566 9 1,799 0 1,192 437 269
12 360.27 556 -10 1,568 0 1,034 449 193
13 360.17 549 -7 1,339 0 856 432 158
14 359.98 536 -13 1,155 0 548 478 231
15 359.85 527 -9 1,015 0 344 567 191
16 359.99 536 9 1,189 0 441 571 251
17 360.27 556 20 1,437 0 877 355 292
18 360.40 565 9 1,620 0 1,186 242 293
19 360.27 556 -9 1,376 0 1,037 242 211
20 360.17 549 -7 1,195 0 856 227 222
21 359.98 536 -13 861 0 550 211 200
22 359.85 527 -9 655 0 339 215 190
23 360.14 547 20 978 0 654 162 236
24 360.52 573 26 1,676 0 1,366 162 243
25 360.40 565 -8 1,557 0 1,283 150 231
26 360.27 556 -9 1,334 0 1,034 145 255
27 360.17 549 -7 1,053 0 855 77 215
28 359.96 534 -15 728 0 548 70 196
29 359.85 527 -7 323 0 338 12 0
30 360.14 547 20 656 0 655 12 0
31 360.52 573 26 1,357 0 1,369 12 0
TOTALS 48 33,316 0 20,773 8,589 6,606
ACRE-FEET 48 66,082 0 41,203 17,036 13,103
JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)
Joint Main Canal 17,036 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 13,103 Spill 41,203

Total 71,343



